SPEC SHEET
LC1103/LC1113
TM
OMEGADYNE
HIGH CAPACITY UNIVERSAL
CANISTER LOAD CELL
Rugged Stainless Steel Case
□U 5-Point Calibration Included

500-3K 3.5(89) 4.6(116) 1.5(38) .25(6.4) 1.25(32) 1/2-20 UNF x 1⁄2  DP
5K-15K 3.5 (89) 5.25(133) 1.5(38) .25(6.4) 2.0(51) 1-14 UNS x 1.0 DP
20K-75K 4.5(114) 7.75(197) 2.13(54) .25(6.4) 3.25(83) 11⁄2-12 UNF x 2.0 DP
100K-150K 8.63(219) 17.75(451) 3.5(89) .50(13) 7.75(197) 3-8 UN x 31⁄2 DP
200K-300 8.63(219) 17.75(451) 5.0(127) .50(13) 7.75(197) 4-8 UN x 4.0 DP
500K 8.63(219) 17.75(451) 5.5(140) .50(13) 7.75(197) 4-8 UN x 4.0 DP
Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S,
$26.50
LC1103 Cable Style Shown
* 4 Digit meter Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above 300,000 lb within ±1% available. Add suffix “-FS” to the
model number and $1,500 to price.
To order a dual bridge version, add suffix DUAL to the part number, add $250 to price.
Ordering Examples: 1.) LC1103-2.5K is a 2,500 lb capacity load cell, $860.
2.) LC1103-100K is 100,000 lb capacity load cell, $1900.
3.) LC1103-100K-DUAL is a 100,000 lb capacity, Dual Bridge load cell $1,900 + 250 = $2150.
Prices Shown in U.S. DollarsMost Popular Models Highlighted
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity Cable Connector Compatible Load Button Rod End
(lb) Style Style Price Meters Model Price Model Price
±50 LC1103-50 LC1113-50 $860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-038 $40 REC-038M $20
±100 LC1103-100 LC1113-100 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
±300 LC1103-300 LC1113-300 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
±500 LC1103-500 LC1113-500 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±1,000 LC1103-1K LC1113-1K 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±2,500 LC1103-2.5K LC1113-2.5K 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±5,000 LC1103-5K LC1113-5K 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
±10,000 LC1103-10K LC1113-10K 860 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
±20,000 LC1103-20K LC1113-20K 1200 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-112 70 REC-100M 95
±50,000 LC1103-50K LC1113-50K 1200 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-112 70 REC-112M 150
±100,000 LC1103-100K LC1113-100K 1900 INFW, INFS, INFCS* LBC-300 250
±200,000 LC1103-200K LC1113-200K 2300 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±300,000 LC1103-300K LC1113-300K 2960 INFW, INFS, INFCS*
±500,000 LC1103-500K LC1113-500K 3250 INFW, INFS, INFCS*